
   
   
  Course Code
  

   
   
  Course Title
  

  Continual Evaluation
  (Marks)
  

  University Evaluation
  (Marks)
  

   
   
  No. of Credits
  

  MB010101
  

  Management
  Concepts &
Organizational Behaviour
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

  MB010102
  

  Business
Communication
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

  MB010103
  

  Managerial Economics
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

  MB010104
  

  Accounting for
Management
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

  MB010105
  

  Quantitative Methods
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

  MB010106
  

  Legal Environment of
Business
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

  MB010107
  

  Environment
Management
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

Semester I - Core Courses



   
   
  Course Code
  

   
   
  Course Title
  

  Continual Evaluation
  (Marks)
  

  University Evaluation
  (Marks)
  

   
  No.
  of Credit s
  

  MB010201
  

  Financial Management
  

  40
  

  60
  

  3
  

  MB010202
  

  Marketing Management
  

  40
  

  60
  

  3
  

  MB010203
  

  Human Resources
Management
  

  40
  

  60
  

  3
  

  MB010204
  

  Operations Management
  

  40
  

  60
  

  3
  

  MB010205
  

  Management
  Science
  

  40
  

  60
  

  3
  

  MB010206
  

  Management Information
Systems & Cyber
  Security
  

  40
  

  60
  

  3
  

  MB010207
  

  Business Research methods
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

  MB010208
  

  Entrepreneurship
Development
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

Semester II - Core Courses



   
   
  Course Code
  

   
   
  Course Title
  

  Continual Evaluation
  (Marks)
  

  University Evaluation
  (Marks)
  

   
  No. of Credits
  

  MB010301
  

  Big Data & Business
Analytics
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

  MB010302
  

  Business Ethics
  & Corporate Governance
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

   
   
  Course Code
  

   
   
  Course Title
  

  Continual Evaluation
  (Marks)
  

  University Evaluation
  (Marks)
  

   
  No. of Credits
  

  MB010401
  

  Strategic Management
  

  40
  

  60
  

  4
  

Semester III - Core Courses

Semester IV - Core Courses


