Semester I - Core Courses

Course Code	Course Title	Continual Evaluation (Marks)	University Evaluation (Marks)	No. of Credits
MB010101	Management Concepts & Organizational Behaviour	40	60	4
MB010102	Business Communication	40	60	4
MB010103	Managerial Economics	40	60	4
MB010104	Accounting for Management	40	60	4
MB010105	Quantitative Methods	40	60	4
MB010106	Legal Environment of Business	40	60	4
MB010107	Environment Management	40	60	4

Semester II - Core Courses

Course Code	Course Title	Continual Evaluation (Marks)	University Evaluation (Marks)	No. of Credit s
MB010201	Financial Management	40	60	3
MB010202	Marketing Management	40	60	3
MB010203	Human Resources Management	40	60	3
MB010204	Operations Management	40	60	3
MB010205	Management Science	40	60	3
MB010206	Management Information Systems & Cyber Security	40	60	3
MB010207	Business Research methods	40	60	4
MB010208	Entrepreneurship Development	40	60	4

Semester III - Core Courses

Course Code	Course Title	Continual Evaluation (Marks)	University Evaluation (Marks)	No. of Credits
MB010301	Big Data & Business Analytics	40	60	4
MB010302	Business Ethics & Corporate Governance	40	60	4

Semester IV - Core Courses

Course Code	Course Title	Continual Evaluation (Marks)	University Evaluation (Marks)	No. of Credits
MB010401	Strategic Management	40	60	4